OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-051-06104

x  05-051-06071

x  05-051-06073

x  05-051-06103

x  05-051-06124

x  05-051-06125

X 05-051-06082

x  05-051-06079

x  05-051-06075

x  05-051-06064

x  05-051-05005

x  05-051-06020

x  05-051-06030

x  05-051-06038

x  05-051-06039

x  05-051-06029

Well Name

DGU 18-H2

Hotchkiss Fed
1289 #18-31

Hotchkiss
Federal 1289
#18-22D

Hotchkiss
Federal 1289 18-
H1

DGU Federal
1289 18-CS2

DGU Federal
1289 18-CS1

DGU Hotchkiss
Federal 20-12D

Hotchkiss
Federal 1289
#17-11

Hotchkiss
Federal 1289
#18-43

Hotchkiss
Federal 1289
#17-13

McLaughlin -
Gov 1

Hotchkiss
Ranches 1

Amoco Powers
Federal 1

Megas Unit 1

Megas Unit 2

Hotchkiss Ranch
2

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

DGU 18-H3
DGU 18-H3

DGU 18-H5

DGU 18-H5

DGU 18-H5
DGU 18-H5
DGU 18-H5

DGU 18-H3

DGU 18-H4

DGU 18-H4

DGU 18-H3

DGU 18-H5

Total Wells: 16
Meets Standard(STD): 16
Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 12/22/2016 Doc [#401099405]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1200

1500

600

200

175

173

280

1500

600

100

100

155

Offset Well
Operator

GELLC

GELLC

GELLC

GELLC

GELLC

GELLC

GELLC

GELLC

GELLC

GELLC

DELHI TAYLOR
OIL CORP

Spud Date

07/01/2012

08/11/2006

09/03/2006

06/13/2012

08/24/2014

08/15/2014

06/30/2010

09/06/2009

11/21/2006

09/14/2005

07/07/1960

Offset
Well
Status

wocC

wocC

AB

DA

AB

AB

AB

AB

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

970

823

835

854

1020

1062

730

800

813

632

245

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

470

470

470

470

470

470

470

470

470

470

470

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

6200

547
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